09:00

09:30

10:30

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:30

16:00

Monday
6 July

Welcome & Introduction

Break

Lunch

Closing remarks

Tuesday
7 July

Coffee/tea

Break

Lunch

Closing remarks

Wednesday
8 July

Coffee/tea

Break

Lunch

Closing remarks

Thursday
9 July

Coffee/tea

Break

Lunch

Time to prepare grant
proposal presentations

Closing remarks

Friday
10 July

Coffee/tea

Time to prepare grant
proposal presentations

Break

Lunch

Certificate ceremony



