

	<b>Monday</b> <i>6 July</i>	<b>Tuesday</b> <i>7 July</i>	<b>Wednesday</b> <i>8 July</i>	<b>Thursday</b> <i>9 July</i>	<b>Friday</b> <i>10 July</i>
09:00	Welcome & Introduction	Coffee/tea	Coffee/tea	Coffee/tea	Coffee/tea
09:30	<u>Lecture</u> Families at the hospital; Family integrated care  <i>Ophélie van Tulden</i>	<u>Lecture</u> Parent child interactions & intergenerational parenting  <i>Sanne Geeraerts</i>	<u>Lecture</u> Media and accent related Bias  <i>Tom St. Pierre</i>	<u>Lecture</u> Economic conditions influencing child development  <i>Thomas van Huizen</i>	Time to prepare grant proposal presentations
10:30	Break	Break	Break	Break	Break
11:00	<u>Lecture</u> Teacher child interactions  <i>Pauline Slot, Mariska Venema, Vaso Tiliopoulou</i>	<u>Lecture</u> Inclusion in education and childcare  <i>Bodine Romijn</i>	<u>Lecture</u> Local policies about playground design  <i>Kirsten Visser, Elisavet Pasidi</i>	<u>Symposium</u> Effect of COVID 19 on child Development  <i>Regien Biesma</i>	<u>Lecture</u> Global infant and maternal health
12:00	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
13:00	Grant writing workshop	Grant writing workshop	Grant writing workshop	<u>Symposium</u> Effect of COVID 19 on child development	Grant proposal presentations
14:30				Time to prepare grant proposal presentations	Certificate ceremony
16:00	Closing remarks	Closing remarks	Closing remarks	Closing remarks	